
SUPPLEMENT FACTS: Serving Size: 1 tablet (5.5 g) (makes 16 fl-oz/475ml prepared), Servings 10, 
Amount Per Serving: Calories 15, Total Carb 4 g (1% DV*), Total Sugars 1 g (Incl. 1 g Added Sugars, 
2% DV*), Calcium (as Calcium Carbonate) 13 mg (1% DV), Magnesium (as Magnesium Oxide) 25 
mg (6% DV), Chloride (as Potassium Chloride) 40 mg (2% DV), Sodium (as Sodium Bicarbonate, 
Sodium Carbonate) 300 mg (13% DV), Potassium (as Potassium Bicarbonate, Potassium Chloride) 
150 mg (3% DV). *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes 
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. † Daily Value Not 
Established.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Citric Acid, Dextrose, Natural Flavors, Beet Powder Color, Malic Acid, Stevia 
Leaf Extract, Avocado Oil, Riboflavin (For Color), Spirulina Extract (for color).

FLAVORS WITH CAFFEINE: Organic Green Tea Extract (containing 40 mg of caffeine) 53 mg (†).

SUPPLEMENT FACTS: Serving Size: 1 scoop (17 g), Amount Per Serving: Calories 50, Total 
Carbohydrate 5 g (2% DV*), Total Sugars 4 g (†) (Includes 4 g Added Sugars 9% DV*), Protein 
6 g (12% DV), Chloride (as Sea Salt) 154 mg (7% DV), Sodium (as Sodium Citrate, Sea Salt) 250 
mg (11% DV), Potassium (as Potassium Citrate) 500 mg (11% DV), Branched Chain Amino Acid 
(BCAA) Blend: L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine 5.0 g (†), L-Glutamine 1.0 g (†). *Percent Daily 
Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. † Daily Value (DV) not established.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Cane Sugar, Natural Flavors, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Stevia 
Leaf Extract, Grape Juice Concentrate (for color). 
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SUPPLEMENT FACTS: Serving Size: 1 tablet (4.4 g) (makes 16 fl-oz/475ml prepared), Servings Per 
Container 12, Amount Per Serving: Calories: 10, Total Carb 4g (1% DV*), Total Sugars 2g (INCL. 2g 
added sugars (4% DV)), Vitamin A (as retinyl acetate) 112.5 mcg (13% DV), Vitamin C (as ascorbic 
acid) 10 mg (11% DV), Vitamin D (as ergocalciferol) 5 mcg (25% DV), Vitamin E (as d-alpha 
tocopherol acetate) 2 mg (13% DV), Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxal-5 phosphate) 0.25 mg (15% DV), 
Folic Acid (as folic acid) 136 mcg DFE (34% DV), Calcium (as calcium carbonate) 15 mg (<2% DV), 
Magnesium (as magnesium oxide) 15 mg (4% DV), Chloride (as Himalayan Sea Salt) 75mg (3% 
DV), Sodium (as Himalayan sea salt, sodium carbonate) 100 mg (4% DV), Potassium (as potassium 
bicarbonate) 150 mg (3% DV). *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food 
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. † Daily Value Not 
Established.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Dextrose, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Beet Powder Color, Stevia Leaf Extract, 
Avocado Oil, Riboflavin (for color).

FLAVORS WITH CAFFEINE: Organic Green Tea Extract (containing 40 mg of caffeine) 53 mg (†).

SUPPLEMENT FACTS: Serving Size: 1 tablet (5.2 g) (makes 16 fl-oz/475ml prepared), Servings Per 
Container: 10, Amount Per Serving: Calories 15, Total Carb 4g (1% DV*), Sugars 2g (INCL 2g added 
sugars (4% DV*), Vitamin A (as retinyl acetate) 450 mcg (50% DV), Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)  200 
mg (222% DV), Vitamin D (as ergocalciferol) 10 mcg (50% DV), Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopherol) 
3 mg (20% DV), Calcium (as calcium carbonate) 15 mg (<2% DV), Magnesium (as magnesium 
oxide, magnesium carbonate) 15 mg (4% DV), Zinc (as zinc sulfate) 5 mg (45% DV), Selenium (as 
selenium rice chelate) 20 mcg (36% DV), Chloride (as Himalayan sea salt) 40 mg (2% DV), Sodium 
(as Himalayan sea salt, sodium carbonate) 100 mg (4% DV), Potassium (as potassium bicarbonate) 
150 mg (3% DV), Proprietary Herbal Blend: Elderberry extract [Sambucus nigra L.�(fruit)], Organic 
Ginger Powder [Zingiber officinale L.(root)], Organic Turmeric [Curcuma longa (root)], Echinacea 
purpurea (aerial) 125 mg (†). *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food 
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. † Daily Value Not 
Established.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Dextrose, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Beet Powder Color, Stevia Leaf Extract, 
Avocado Oil.
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SUPPLEMENT FACTS: Serv. Size 1 tablet (5.3 g) (makes 4-6 fl-oz/150 ml prepared), Servings 10, 
Amount Per Serving: Calories 15, Total Carb 3 g (1% DV*), Total Sugars 1 g (INCL 1 g Added Sugars, 
2% DV*), Magnesium (as Magnesium Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Magnesium Citrate) 300 mg 
(72% DV), Sodium (as Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Carbonate) 100 mg (4% DV), Potassium (as 
Potassium Bicarbonate) 100 mg (2% DV). *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Citric Acid, Dextrose, Whole Tart Cherry Powder Extract, Avocado Oil, 
Natural Flavors, Malic Acid, Beet Powder Color, Elderberry Extract (for color), Stevia Leaf Extract, 
Chamomile Extract, Riboflavin (for color).
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SUPPLEMENT FACTS: Serving Size: 1 scoop (13 g), Amount Per Serving: Calories 35, Total 
Carbohydrate 6 g (2% DV*), Dietary Fiber 1 g (4% DV*), Total Sugars 4 g (†) (Includes 4 g Added 
Sugars 9% DV*), Protein 2 g (3% DV), Calcium (as Calcium Citrate) 20 mg (2% DV), Magnesium 
(as Magnesium Citrate) 40 mg (10% DV), Chloride (as Sea Salt) 154 mg (7% DV), Sodium (as 
Sodium Citrate, Sea Salt) 500 mg (22% DV), Potassium (as Potassium Citrate) 175 mg (4% DV), 
Branched Chain Amino Acid (BCAA) Blend: L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine 1.5 g (†), Organic 
Ginseng Powder [Panax Ginseng (root)] 20 mg (†). *Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 
2,000 calorie diet. † Daily Value (DV) not established.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Cane Sugar, Dextrose, Inulin (from Chicory Root), Natural Flavors, Malic 
Acid, Citric Acid, Grape Juice Concentrate (for color), Beta Carotene (for color), Stevia Leaf 
Extract.

FLAVORS WITH CAFFEINE: Organic Green Tea Extract, Organic Green Coffee Bean Extract 
(containing 150 mg of caffeine) 175 mg (†).
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NUTRITION FACTS: Serving Size: 1 scoop (19g), Amount Per Serving: Calories 60, Total Fat 
0g (0% DV*), Cholesterol 0mg (0% DV), Sodium 380mg (17% DV), Total Carbohydrate 16g 
(6% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 15g (Includes 15g Added Sugars 30% DV), 
Protein 0g (0% DV), Vitamin D 0mcg (0% DV), Calcium 15mg (<2% DV), Iron 0mg (0% DV), 
Potassium 200mg (4% DV), Magnesium 20mg (6% DV), Chloride 80mg (4% DV).  *The % 
Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

INGREDIENTS: Cane Sugar, Dextrose, Sodium Citrate, Citric Acid, Organic Natural Flavors, 
Potassium Citrate, Potassium Chloride, Magnesium Citrate, Calcium Citrate.  

FLAVORS WITH CAFFEINE: Organic Green Coffee Bean Extract (containing 25 mg of caffeine) 
28 mg.
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MORE INFO AVAILABLE AT NUUNHYDRATION.COM


